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Seniors Summer Comp 2023/2024 · Division 1 Summer Hockey

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Balls Deep Rag Tag

Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Voodoos GYAT

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 1 of 14



Round 2 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 24 Oct 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Balls Deep Voodoos

Tue 24 Oct 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Rag Tag GYAT

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 2 of 14



Round 3 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 31 Oct 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Voodoos Rag Tag

Tue 31 Oct 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

GYAT Balls Deep

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 3 of 14



Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 07 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Voodoos GYAT

Tue 07 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Balls Deep Rag Tag

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 4 of 14



Round 5 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 14 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Rag Tag GYAT

Tue 14 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Balls Deep Voodoos

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 5 of 14



Round 6 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 21 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

GYAT Balls Deep

Tue 21 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Voodoos Rag Tag

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 6 of 14



Round 7 · Week starting Sun 26 Nov 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 28 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Balls Deep Rag Tag

Tue 28 Nov 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Voodoos GYAT

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 7 of 14



Round 8 · Week starting Sun 03 Dec 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 05 Dec 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Balls Deep Voodoos

Tue 05 Dec 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Rag Tag GYAT

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 8 of 14



Round 9 · Week starting Sun 10 Dec 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 12 Dec 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Voodoos Rag Tag

Tue 12 Dec 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

GYAT Balls Deep

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 9 of 14



Round 10 · Week starting Sun 17 Dec 2023

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 19 Dec 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Voodoos GYAT

Tue 19 Dec 2023 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Balls Deep Rag Tag

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 10 of 14



Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 30 Jan 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Rag Tag GYAT

Tue 30 Jan 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Balls Deep Voodoos

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 11 of 14



Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 06 Feb 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

GYAT Balls Deep

Tue 06 Feb 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Voodoos Rag Tag

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 12 of 14



Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 13 Feb 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Balls Deep Rag Tag

Tue 13 Feb 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Voodoos GYAT

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 13 of 14



Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 20 Feb 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
North

Balls Deep Voodoos

Tue 20 Feb 2024 18:00
Bunbury Turf 1
South

Rag Tag GYAT

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:29:34Page 14 of 14


